WATERLOFT®

Mobile Pilot

IN I I

R NAUTICPOO

Searebbel Preisliste 2026 V1.0

Artikelnummer Artikel

SR-MP-S

SR-MP-C

Zubehor

Mobilepilot Silver

Mobilepilot Chrome

Artikelnummer Artikel

W2K-1-SR

SR-DemoPOS

SR-ET

SR-BM
SR-CC

W2K-1-SR

Beschreibung

Searebbel Mobilepilot (Silver matt) inc.
Charging Cable, Battery,

Installtion Material, Use/Installation
Guide

Searebbel Mobilepilot (Chrome Deluxe)
inc. Charging Cable, Battery,Installtion
Material, Use/Installation Guide

Beschreibung
Actisense NMEA 2000 to Wifi Gateway -
pre-configured SR

Demo POS for Mobile Pilot (not

Mobilepilot Demo PO! discountable)

Extraction Tool

SR Battery Module
SR Charging Cable

Extraction-Tool for easy extraction of
standard steering wheels
2nd/Replacement Battery for Mobilepilot
12V Cigarette Adapter Charging Cable

<r

searebbel

EAN-Code

8437029107007

8437029107014

5060998710492

8437029107052

8437029107021
8437029107069
8437029107076

HS-Code

9014.80.00

9014.80.00

8543.70.90

4421.99.99

8205.59.80
8507.60.00
8544.49.20

Waterloft GmbH & Co. KG
Maria-Goeppert-Mayer Str. 5
D-24837 Schleswig
T +49 4621 997 181
M info@waterloft.de
W www.waterloft.de

UVP netto

2.936,97 €

3.319,33 €

UVP netto

294,08 €

168,03 €

252,06 €
TBC
TBC

UVP ink. MwsSt.

3.495,00 €

3.950,00 €

UVP ink. MwsSt.

349,95 €

199,95 €

299,95 €
TBC
TBC



